russell

R-180M-0
Classic T-Shirt

MATERIAL:

LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and

tumble dry

Your body measurement

To fit cm

chest
Ins

Garment dimensions

Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

Xs

87/92

34/36

98

68

Superior fine gauge knit fabric for excellent decoration results that last.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

BLACK
36

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

“It's built to last, which is why we keep specifying the 180."

100% ring spun cotton; fine gauge knit

92/97

36/38

102

70.5

BOTTLE
GREEN

38
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0Y:80K:0

= Shoulder to shoulder taping
*  Tubular construction

= Ix1rib knit collar

WEIGHT:

0 Colours 180g/m?
White 175g/m?
ORIGIN:
Morocco

M L
97/102 102/107
38/40 40/42

108 n4
73 75.5

BURGUNDY
1

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (VMARLEI
PAPER: COOLGREY 3
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

D)
C

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER: 137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92 K:0

©

XL

107/12

42/44

120

78

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

PACKING:

Pack 12; Carton 72

BRIGHT RED
BR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C
C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

*R-180M-0 XS not available in Convoy Grey. 3XL & 4XL available in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy and White

2XL 3XL 4XL
12/17 117/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
126 132 138
80.5 83 85.5
‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

CONVOY
GREY
CG

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX
PAPER: 444 C

C:18 M:5Y:0 K:71

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3



R-180M-0
Klassisches T-Shirt

russell

Der T-Shirt-Klassiker, der den Standard fiir Material- und Verarbeitungsqualitat sowie
Tragekomfort und Langlebigkeit gesetzt hat.

*  Schulter-zu-Schulter Nackenband
*  Schlauchwarenausfiihrung

= 1x1 Rippkragen

GEWICHT:
MATERIAL: 0 orben 180 2/ @ VERPACKUNG:
. arben g/m?%
100% ringgesponnene Baumwolle Pack 12; Karton 72
o niEEEss umw Weifs 175 g/m? '
WASCHANLEITUNG:
— ) ) B HERKUNFT:
@' Geeignet fiir 40° Wische und
R Marokko
Waschetrockner
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Ihre Kérper Mafie
cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 n2/n7 Nn7/122 122/127
Brustumfang
Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm 98 102 108 14 120 126 132 138
Korperlange: cm 68 70.5 73 75.5 78 80.5 83 85.5
HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG %
Besonders dichtes, stabiles Gewebe, fiir optimale Veredelungsergebnisse. X
Tested for harmful substances
g;(ggl;\]g to Oeko-Tex®: Slnndg:ﬂ"llgs

BOTTLE BRIGHT CONVOY
WHITE BLACK PURPLE BRIGHT RED
30 36 GREEN 81 1{0) /.18 BR GREY
38 BH CG

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX FABRIC:19-3737 TPX FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5477 C PAPER: 7447 C PAPER: 2726 C PAPER: 1797 C PAPER: 444 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €100 M:50 Y:80 K:45 €:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15 C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5 C:0 M:100 Y100 K:0 C:18 M:5 Y:0 K:71

CLASSIC FRENCH
RED NAVY
CR FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0Y:80K:0

PURE
GOLD
PD
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER: 137 C
C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

*3XL & 4XL sind erhéltlich in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy und White.

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3



R-180M-0
mslgu T-shirt Classique

Ce t-shirt classique est la référence tant pour la qualité de la matiére et des finitions
que pour sa durabilité et son confort.

*  Renfort d'épaule a épaule
*  Forme tubulaire

* (ol tricoté a cotes 1x 1

COMPOSITION: 0 EEN|SITE:80 o @ CONDITIONNEMENT:
o . ouleurs g/m?; )
100% cotone ring spun Blanc 175g/m” Paquets 12; Cartons 72

ENTRETIEN:
= N , ORIGINE:
@' Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au Maroc
séche-linge
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Votre taille
Tour de cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 12/17 117/122 122/127
poitrine
Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46,/48 48/50
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 98 102 108 14 120 126 132 138
Longueur de corps: cm 68 70.5 73 75.5 78 80.5 83 85.5

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION
La matiére de ce tricot fine jauge est idéale pour |a réalisation de décorations durables.

‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

BOTTLE BRIGHT CONVOY
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY PURPLE BRIGHT RED
30 36 GREEN a1 81 1{0) /.18 BR GREY
38 BH CG

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX FABRIC:19-3737 TPX FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5477 C PAPER: 5195 C PAPER: 7447 C PAPER: 2726 C PAPER: 1797 C PAPER: 444 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €100 M:50 Y:80 K:45 C€:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45 €:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15 C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5 C:0 M:100 Y100 K:0 C:18 M:5 Y:0 K:71

CLASSIC FRENCH YELLOW PURE SKY WINTER AZURE BLUE
RED NAVY K2 GOLD SC EMERALD U
CR FN PD WL
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX FABRIC:19-4010 TPX FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX FABRIC: 14-4002 (ARLED) FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C PAPER: 532 C PAPER:129 C PAPER: COOLGREY3C PAPER: 137 C PAPER: 651 C PAPER: 596 C PAPER: 660 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25 C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55 C:0 M:0 Y:80 K:0 C:5M:0 Y:0 K:40 C:0 M:29 Y:92 K:0 C:48 M:22 Y:0 K:0 C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10 C:100 M:53 Y:0K:3

XS non disponible en Convoy Grey. 3XL & 4XL disponibles en Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy et White.




russell

R-180M-0

Camiseta Clasica

MATERIAL:

punto fino

CUIDADOS:
Lavado a maquina a 40°C y secado a

maquina

Medida de su cuerpo

cm
Contorno del

pecho
Ins

Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm

Longitud del cuerpo: cm

Xs

87/92

34/36

98

68

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION
Superior tejido de punto fino para conseguir una decoracion excelente y duradera.

COLORES

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

BLACK
36

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

Esta camiseta clasica es toda una referencia en cuanto a tejido y calidad de
produccién, durabilidad y comodidad del usuario.

100% algoddn hilado en anillos, tejido de

92/97

36/38

102

70.5

BOTTLE
GREEN

38
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0Y:80K:0

= Disefio tubular

o
<

97/102

38/40

108

73

BURGUNDY
1
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C
C€:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (VMARLEI
PAPER: COOLGREY 3
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

D)
C PAPER:

*  Costura de refuerzo en los hombros

= Cuello en punto de canalé 1x1

PESO:

Colores 180g/m?,
Blanco 175g/m?

ORIGEN:
Marruecos

102/107

40/42

14

75.5

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

PURE
GOLD
PD
PANTONE®
) FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
137C
C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

©

XL

107/12

42/44

120

78

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

Paquete 12; Ca

2XL 3XL

12/117 17/122

44,46 46/48
126 132
80.5 83

BRIGHT RED
BR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C
C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

R-180M-0 XS no disponible en Convoy Grey. 3XL & 4XL disponible en Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy y White

EMPAQUETADO:

ja72

4XL

122/127

48/50

138

85.5

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

CONVOY
GREY
CG

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX
PAPER: 444 C

C:18 M:5Y:0 K:71

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3




russell

R-180M-0
T-Shirt Classica

MATERIALE:
100% cotone ring spun

LAVAGGIO:

all'asciugatrice

XS
La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del ul 87/92
vestito
Ins 34/36
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 98
Altezza in: cm 68

NOTE PER | DECORATORI
Tessuto a calibro fine, per una personalizzazione eccellente e di lunga durata.

COLORI

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C

C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

La vera, classica t-shirt, ideale per la qualita di produzione, la lunga durata e il comfort.

Lavabile in lavatrice a 40°C e resistente

92/97

36/38

102

70.5

BOTTLE
GREEN
38
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0Y:80K:0

= Struttura tubolare

*  Collo a costina 1x1

o

= Nastro di rinforzo da spalla a spalla

PESO:
Colori: 180g/m?
Bianco: 175g/m?

ORIGINE:
Marocco
M L
97/102 102/107
38/40 40/42
108 na
73 75.5

BURGUNDY
1
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C
C€:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY3C
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER: 137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92 K:0

©

XL

107/12

42/44

120

78

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

IMBALLO:
Pacco 12; Cartone 72

2XL 3XL 4XL
1n2/17 17/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
126 132 138
80.5 83 85.5
‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

CONVOY

BRIGHT RED

BR GREY

CG
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX
PAPER: 444 C
C:18 M:5Y:0 K:71

PANTONE®
-1662 TPX
7C

FABRIC: 18
PAPER: 179
C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

WINTER

EMERALD
WL

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 596 C PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10 C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3

R-180M-0 XS not disponibile in Convoy Grey. 3XL & 4XL disponibile in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy e White




L Size Guide

russell

2
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’—@—l
'—@—‘ ’—@—‘
l—@—‘
4 4

All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley




russell

Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




R-180M-0
Klasyczny T-Shirt

russell

Klasyczny t-shirt, ustanawiajacy standard tkaniny i jakos¢ produkcji oraz trwatosc i
wygode uzytkownika.

* Tasma od ramienia do ramienia

Konstrukcja rurowa

Obszycie kotnierzyka 1x1

MATERIAL: ERlAMI:\:B':)JRA:2
100% bawetny ring-spun olory: 180g/m?;

Biaty: 175g/m?

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 12; Karton 72

m=' PRANIE: POCHODZENIE:
@ Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce Maroko
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xXL
Twoje wymiary
Klatka cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 Nn2/17 17/122 122/127
piersiowa do
dopasowania Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/A4 44/46 46/48 48/50
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 98 102 108 14 120 126 132 138
Dtugosc ciata: cm 68 70.5 73 75.5 78 80.5 83 85.5

UWAGI DEKORATORA
Wysokiej jakosci drobny splot tkaniny stanowi podstawe dla doskonatej, dtugotrwatej dekoracji.

‘ \)
Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

BOTTLE BRIGHT CONVOY
WHITE BLACK BURGUNDY PURPLE BRIGHT RED
30 36 GREEN a1 81 1{0) /.18 BR GREY
38 BH CG

PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® ONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX FABRIC:19-3737 TPX FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5477 C PAPER: 5195 C PAPER: 7447 C PAPER: 2726 C PAPER: 1797 C PAPER: 444 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €100 M:50 Y:80 K:45 C€:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45 €:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15 C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5 C:0 M:100 Y100 K:0 C:18 M:5 Y:0 K:71

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0Y:80K:0

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (VMARLEI
PAPER: COOLGREY 3
C:5M:0Y:0K:40

D)
C

PURE
GOLD

PD
PANTO
FABRIC
PAPER:

C:0 M:29 Y:92 K:0

NE®
:14-1064 TPX
137C

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

XS nie jest dostepny w kolorze Convoy Grey. 3XL i 4XL sg dostepne w kolorach: Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, French Navy, White.

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3



